
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 16 OCT 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  0 :36
 08:08
 13:28
 20:32

 1.0
 3.1
 1.3
 2.5

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 AQ

2 SH

3 RA

4 SL

5 RZ

6 MJ

7 MZ

8 SA

9 SR

10 BA

11 AN

12 ML

13 AM

14 MR
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- SHENG HANG 005 

M.V- ISTANBUL-M 

M.V- KOUROS LEADER 

M.V- GFS GENESIS 

M.V- HUA CHUANG 66 

M.V- HANSA AFRICA 

M.V- MEGHNA SUN 

M.T- KAISA I 

M.T- ZEKREET 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.T- SIRTAKI 

M.T- AVON 

 176.00

 180.00

 190.00

 240.00

 172.00

 231.00

 189.00

 122.00

 297.00

 105.00

 228.00

 32.00

 160.00

AL-PINE MARINE

P.N.S.C

BULK SHIPPING
AGENCIES

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

GAC SHIPPING

CRYSTAL SEA
SERVICES

M.INTERNATIONAL

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

ASSOCIATED LINER

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

36452

36417

36418

36454

36450

36453

36436

36435

36455

24826

36449

36459

36456

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

SUGAR
 M.Ton

RICE
 

CEMENT
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

RICE
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

5500

35395

807

1318

2027

38000

8500

8967

NIL

1050

NIL

NIL

NIL

1516

41011

NIL

NIL

918

24415

NIL

1150

NIL

18254

3058

9655

807

168

2027

6142

1524

1325

NIL

NIL

NIL

13604

1940

21421

--

NIL

NIL

389

52640

2476

NIL

37535

9544

15060

1213

NO WORK

14

1629

2800

83283

NO WORK

600

NO WORK

1744

SL

RZ

AM / AN

ML / BA

BA

RA

BL / SH

SG

MJ / MZ

14/10

13/10

13/10

15/10

14/10

15/10

11/10

15/10

15/10

28/06

14/10

16/10

15/10

 19:45

 15:15

 17:30

 10:40

 15:15

  8:20

  8:30

 12:15

 16:30

  7:00

  9:06

  3:45

 18:20

25500

31601

1064

1629

3189

135923

3992

41611

37535

11288

15/10/25

15/10/25

16/10/25

15/10/25

 21:05

 15:15

  6:35

 16:00
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LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

169.54

177

282

33

112

182

M.V- RC ASPELIA 

M.V- VEGA FALKTIND 

M.V- MSC TIA V 

M.T- STOJA 

M.T- VENUS 9 

M.T- GRAND ACE 10 

10

10.28

12.9

6.16

6.72

7.5

36439

36451

36457

36458

36460

36461

11/10/25

14/10/25

15/10/25

15/10/25

15/10/25

16/10/25

 21:42

 14:00

 15:36

 18:30

 23:18

 01:18

SEA TRADE SHIPPIN

BULK SHIPPING AGE

MSC PAKISTAN

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

I.F.A.

AL-PINE MARINE

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

BAHAMAS

TANZANIA

PANAMA

SUGAR
  M.Ton
FERTILIZER
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
IRON ORE
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
CONDENSATE
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Export

Import

Export

VITNAM

S.ARABIA

PQA

SOHAR

PQA

26250

31555

33000

3346

40000

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

M/W

FAP

QICT

M/W

SSGC

FOTCO

   Terminal 
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M.V- ONYX 1 1

Ship Name

16-OCT-25  18:00 TRANSWORLD

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

6

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- HANSA AFRICA  will sail from QT2-II @ 06:35 hrs (ML),(BA)

2 M.T- KAISA I  will sail from EVTL @ 15:00 hrs (RA)

3 M.T- SHENG HANG 005  will sail from LCT @ 15:30 hrs (SR)

4 M.V- MSC TIA V  will berth to QT2-II @ 09:30 hrs (AM),(SL)

5 M.V- ONYX 1  will berth to EVTL @ 21:00 hrs (SH)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7849
9625

1632

3657

3601

39
3682

2184

735

450

713

1046
94

352

383

300

36342

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 140 TOTAL 146 WORKING BC 11-15Daily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- LAUSANNE 

M.T- MAYA GAS 1 

M.V- HUA CHUANG 66 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.V- GFS GENESIS 

36442

36397

36450

36449

36454

1

2

3

4

5

PIBT

EVTL

QT-2

FOTCO

QICT

15-10-2025

15-10-2025

15-10-2025

15-10-2025

15-10-2025

805

900

1515

1600

2105


